Customer Approval Feedback
REMARK：
Specification for Approval
Date：2024/1/1
Customer：
BYTEK P/N：
CUSTOMER P/N：
DESCRIPTION：

100MHz/0. 5V
RDC
(mΩ)
Max
Rated Current
(A)
Max
IR
(MΩ)
Min
Rated Voltage
(V)
Max
Marking
Impedance ±25%
BCM4532F-900S-02 90 50 4.0 10 50 N/A
BYTEK P1
二 .电路图/CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
B
1 2
4 3
Operating temperature : -25 to +85℃
Storage temp. and humidity : -40 to +85℃ ,70%RH max
Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately T of 40℃
If Use Wave soldering is there will be some risk.  Re-flow soldering temperatures below 240 degrees,
there will be unwitting risk
BCM4532F-231S-02 230 50 3.5 10 50 N/A
BCM4532F-421S-02 420 55 3.2 10 50 N/A
BCM4532F-601S-02 600 60 2.5 10 50 N/A
BCM4532F-102S-02 1000 70 2.3 10 50 N/A
BCM4532F-282S-02 2800 350 0.9 10 50 N/A
FF
A
B
C